n

Ir ©

m o O W »

6:30 PM

6:32 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

7:05 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:10 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM

8:35 PM

8:40 PM

. 8:45 PM

N. 8:50 PM

9:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SPECIAL SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, September 8, 2014

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

DELINQUENT TAX COLLECTOR REPORT

DISCUSSION ON 2014 VLCT TOWN FAIR & ANNUAL MEETING

DISCUSSION WITH FUNDING REQUEST STUDY COMMITTEE

CONSIDERATION OF REVISED WEBSITE CONTENT POLICY

DISCUSSION ON 2014-15 WINTER SALT CONTRACTS

CONSIDERATION OF PROPOSALS FOR SERVER REPLACEMENTS:
For Emergency Services Facility (EMFD fire station)

For Town Office

ACCESS PERMITS
14-053 Fairmont Farm, Inc.

WARRANTS

MINUTES
August 18, 2014

OTHER BUSINESS

PERSONNEL MATTERS
Potential Executive Session

ADJOURN



	WARNING

