WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SPECIAL SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, September 8, 2014

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 6:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 6:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D. 6:40 PM	DELINQUENT TAX COLLECTOR REPORT
E. 7:05 PM	DISCUSSION ON 2014 VLCT TOWN FAIR & ANNUAL MEETING
F. 7:30 PM	DISCUSSION WITH FUNDING REQUEST STUDY COMMITTEE
G. 8:00 PM	CONSIDERATION OF REVISED WEBSITE CONTENT POLICY
H. 8:10 PM	DISCUSSION ON 2014-15 WINTER SALT CONTRACTS
I. 8:20 PM	CONSIDERATION OF PROPOSALS FOR SERVER REPLACEMENTS For Emergency Services Facility (EMFD fire station) For Town Office
J. 8:30 PM	ACCESS PERMITS 14-053 Fairmont Farm, Inc.
K. 8:35 PM	WARRANTS
L. 8:40 PM	MINUTES August 18, 2014
M. 8:45 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
N. 8:50 PM	PERSONNEL MATTERS Potential Executive Session
O. 9:00 PM	ADJOURN